
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Tom MAYERES
Hermathenae
Course : H-10
Distance : 2240m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:39:22 (17'34"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Simon BASTIN 0:17:32
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:18:30
3. Witse BOECKX 0:24:12

1. 97 00:02:18 192m 11'59"/km
2. 101 00:03:12 00:05:30 380m 8'25"/km
3. 102 00:05:55 00:11:25 347m 17'03"/km
4. 149 00:05:49 00:17:14 391m 14'53"/km
5. 114 00:04:07 00:21:21 167m 24'39"/km
6. 116 00:03:20 00:24:41 236m 14'07"/km
7. 142 00:03:18 00:27:59 175m 18'51"/km
8. 135 00:01:56 00:29:55
9. 148 00:04:05 00:34:00

10. 165 00:05:04 00:39:04 65m 77'57"/km
11. 999 00:00:18 00:39:22 62m 4'50"/km
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